
BSC JH Boys @ Marshall

Independence Park

Sep. 24, 2020

76 degrees
Results by Brian Leibfried

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Marshall                 15    1    2    3    4    5    7    8   7:57.3  1:02.3
  2 Worthington              48    6    9   10   11   12   13   14   9:20.6  1:31.5

Incomplete Teams: Windom
Individuals
  ID#  PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE

1. Marshall
   55     1  Anderson Keagan, 8         7:21.9    5:53
   56     2  Brandt Tyson, 8            7:42.6    6:10
   57     3  DeCamp Dawson, 7           7:54.1    6:19
   60     4  Gunn Jack, 8               8:23.8    6:43
   61     5  Kruse Liam, 8              8:24.2    6:43
   59     7  Grzbowski Mason, 7         8:37.5    6:54
   62     8  Miller Logan, 8            9:05.2    7:16
Total Time = 39:46.5     Total Places = 15

2. Worthington
   69     6  kinser Austin, 7           8:27.3    6:46
   71     9  meyer Holden, 7            9:23.2    7:30
   72    10  ramirez Lucio, 7           9:24.3    7:31
   70    11  kron Sebastian, 7          9:29.5    7:36
   68    12  jacobs Cash, 7             9:58.8    7:59
   73    13  rehborg Ryker, 7           10:50.0    8:40
   67    14  jacobs Cutter, 8           11:07.3    8:54
Total Time = 46:42.9     Total Places = 48
              TEAM
  ID#  PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM         

Top

   55     1     1  Anderson Keagan, 8         7:21.9    5:53  Marshall             

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | Top

   56     2     2  Brandt Tyson, 8            7:42.6    6:10  Marshall             
   57     3     3  DeCamp Dawson, 7           7:54.1    6:19  Marshall             
   63     4        Espenson Nick, 8           7:55.8    6:21  Windom               
   60     5     4  Gunn Jack, 8               8:23.8    6:43  Marshall             
   61     6     5  Kruse Liam, 8              8:24.2    6:43  Marshall             
   69     7     6  kinser Austin, 7           8:27.3    6:46  Worthington          
   59     8     7  Grzbowski Mason, 7         8:37.5    6:54  Marshall             

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | Top

   62     9     8  Miller Logan, 8            9:05.2    7:16  Marshall             
   71    10     9  meyer Holden, 7            9:23.2    7:30  Worthington          
   72    11    10  ramirez Lucio, 7           9:24.3    7:31  Worthington          
   70    12    11  kron Sebastian, 7          9:29.5    7:36  Worthington          
   68    13    12  jacobs Cash, 7             9:58.8    7:59  Worthington          

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | Top

   73    14    13  rehborg Ryker, 7           10:50.0    8:40  Worthington           
   64    15        Rupp Lincoln, 7            10:51.2    8:41  Windom                
   65    16        Sovia Logan, 8             10:53.3    8:43  Windom                
   67    17    14  jacobs Cutter, 8           11:07.3    8:54  Worthington           
   66    18        blay Kaw, 8                11:12.2    8:58  Worthington           
18 finishers among Open Men 
18 male finishers 
0 female finishers 
18 total finishers 
 

Return to home page.


